Airbus 527 608 1,231 1,712 2,213

Airbus Helicopters 58 20 128 217 397

Airbus Defence & Space 85 84 216 356 911

HQ/Elim & Others 30 22 39 68 48

Airbus Group 700 734 1,614 2,353 3,569

34

* Pre-goodwill impairment and exceptionals

Airbus Group Q1 2013 restatements
35

Order Intake Q1 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions restated
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 47,337 -540 29 46,826 Airbus -158 46,668 Airbus
Eurocopter 804 804 Airbus Helicopters 804 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 817

540 -66 2,358

Airbus

-198 2,160

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 1,066
HQ / OB & Elim -120 66 -29 -85 HQ / OB & Elim -2 -87 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 49,904 49,904 Total 49,545 Total

Order Book Q1 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions restated
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 574,527 -21,130 824 554,221 Airbus -1,712 552,509 Airbus
Eurocopter 12,708 12,708 Airbus Helicopters 12,708 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 12,061

21,130 -342 48,380

Airbus

-4,486 43,894

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 15,532
HQ / OB & Elim -537 342 -824 -1,018 HQ / OB & Elim -20 -1,038 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 614,291 614,291 Total 608,073 Total

Airbus Group Q1 2013 restatements
36

* Pre-goodwill impairment and exceptionals

Revenues Q1 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions restated
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 9,181 -615 256 8,822 Airbus -63 8,759 Airbus
Eurocopter 1,038 1,038 Airbus Helicopters 1,038 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 1,369

615 -29 2,896

Airbus

-232 2,664

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 941
HQ / OB & Elim -142 29 -256 -369 HQ / OB & Elim 2 -367 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 12,387 12,387 Total 12,094 Total

EBIT* Reported Q1 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions restated
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 456 -15 23 464 Airbus -1 463 Airbus
Eurocopter 20 20 Airbus Helicopters 20 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 66

15 -1 87

Airbus

-3 84

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 7
HQ / OB & Elim 47 1 -23 25 HQ / OB & Elim -3 22 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 596 596 Total 589 Total

Airbus Group FY 2013 restatements
37

Order Intake FY 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions restated
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 202,260 -2,592 199 199,867 Airbus -606 199,261 Airbus
Eurocopter 5,775 5,775 Airbus Helicopters 5,775 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 6,169

2,592 -281 13,454

Airbus

-1,646 11,808

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 4,974
HQ / OB & Elim -497 281 -199 -415 HQ / OB & Elim -11 -426 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 218,681 218,681 Total 216,418 Total

Order Book FY 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 647,410 -20,814 517 627,113 Airbus -1,518 625,595 Airbus
Eurocopter 12,420 12,420 Airbus Helicopters 12,420 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 13,077

20,814 -342 47,845

Airbus

-4,637 43,208

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 14,296
HQ / OB & Elim -469 342 -517 -644 HQ / OB & Elim -19 -663 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 686,734 686,734 Total 680,560 Total

Airbus Group FY 2013 restatements

* Pre-goodwill impairment and exceptionals

38

Revenues FY 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 42,012 -2,893 770 39,889 Airbus -395 39,494 Airbus
Eurocopter 6,297 6,297 Airbus Helicopters 6,297 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 5,784

2893 -231 14,422

Airbus

-1301 13,121

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 5,976
HQ / OB & Elim -813 231 -770 -1,352 HQ / OB & Elim 7 -1,345 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 59,256 59,256 Total 57,567 Total

EBIT* Reported FY 2013

EADS Divisions Movements restructuring Airbus Group Divisions
Movements

JV
accounting

Airbus Group Divisions restated &
proforma

Total old
divisions

in € m

Airbus
Military

Airbus
Defence &

Space  Elim

Airbus
Elim

Total new segments
in € m Total in € m

Airbus Division 1,710 -166 51 1,595 Airbus -3 1,592 Airbus
Eurocopter 397 397 Airbus Helicopters 397 Airbus Helicopters
Astrium 347

166 -255 690

Airbus

-31 659

Airbus

Defence & Space Defence & Space

Cassidian 432
HQ / OB & Elim -225 255 -51 -21 HQ / OB & Elim 29 8 HQ / OB & Elim

Total 2,661 2,661 Total 2,656 Total